USMA
PNETISV NG

Pneusmania Cup

16/06/2024
CLASSIFICA NC CLASSIFICA HCP
hcp PUNTI hcp PUNTI
1 LOCCO RODOLFO NA 20 1 LUCOTTILUCIANO 6 22
2 MODENA GIANCARLO 4 22
3 PERELLICLAUDIO 5 21
4 DE MITRI BENEDETTA 9 20
5 FOLCICARLO 6 20
6 PETRELLA FERMANDO 2 20
7 BONFANTI GUIDO 4 20
8 MANZONE LUCIANO 6 19
9 LOPIZZO VINCENZO 5 19
10 KIOLBASSA LOTHAR 8 19
11 POTECCHI NUNZIO 6 18
12 INZAGHI GIORGIO 6 18
13 RAVERA ANGELA 7 18
14 NEGRI ALFREDO 7 18
15 PEROTTI GIAN PIERO 3 18
16 GUAZZONE MAURIZIO 9 17
17 UDINE FABIO 7 17

18 SALA GIANNI 6 17



RANKING NC

LOCCO RODOLFO

MELLONI MATTEO

SALMISTARRO IVAN

LONGHI GREGORIO

TOTALE

26

10

10

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

BERTANI ANGELO

KELLNER ONGARO A.

PIRAS ANDREA

TACCHIA FRANCO

PANZERA DAVIDE

CARELLI ENRICO

VACCHINI LUIGI

TRESOLDI ANGELO

RIZZATO ELENA

INVERNIZZI MARCO

GENTILE ROSSANA

MARIANI W. ROBERTO

INGEGNOLI FRANCESCA

GARRO FRANCESCO

BRAMATI MAURIZIO

RIZZATO ROSANNA

LEONARDI MARCO

MATTI MARCO

FOMPOWOU CRISTIAN

MORETTI GIORGIO

SALVATI VITTORIO

DEZI MARTINA

FLORA PAOLA

RANKING HCP

1 MODENA GIANCARLO

2 LUCOTTI LUCIANO

3 DUBINI FEDERICO

4 BONFANTI GUIDO

TOTALE

12

12

10

10

16
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13

10



5

6

7

GARIBOLDI MIRELLA

NEMBRI OBERTA

CARNAGO GIACOMO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

INVERNIZZI MARCO

GROSSETTI STEFANO

LOPIZZO VINCENZO

MORETTI GIORGIO

PETRELLA FERNARDO

RESPIZZI STEFANO

PERELLI CLAUDIO

KELLNER ONGARO A.

GIUDICI FBRIZIO

RENOLDI MAURIZIO

DE MITRI BENEDETTA

CARELLI ENRICO

FOLCI CARLO

MATTI MARCO

VACCHINI LUIGI

BRAMATI MAURIZIO

10












